
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
3  1  1   Texas A&M 288  281  276       845  -19 

T4  3  2   New Mexico 289  284  277       850  -14 
T1  2  3   Brigham Young 287  284  285       856  -8 
T6  5  4   Illinois 290  287  280       857  -7 
T6  7  T5   UNLV 290  291  284       865  +1 
T1  4  T5   UNCW 287  287  291       865  +1 

T17  T8  T7   California 301  286  279       866  +2 
T8  T8  T7   St. Mary's (CA) 293  294  279       866  +2 
T8  6  T7   Arizona 293  286  287       866  +2 
12  11  10   Virginia 297  291  279       867  +3 

T17  12  11   North Carolina 301  288  280       869  +5 
T8  13  12   Long Beach State 293  297  285       875  +11 
11  T8  13   CSU - Fullerton 296  291  291       878  +14 

T13  T15  14   Santa Clara  298  297  284       879  +15 
T13  T18  15   Grand Canyon  298  299  283       880  +16 
T13  17  16   Texas El Paso 298  298  289       885  +21 
T4  14  17   UC Irvine 289  302  296       887  +23 

T17  T15  18   Utah 301  294  294       889  +25 
21  21  19   Washington State 306  300  287       893  +29 
20  T18  20   Hawaii 304  293  298       895  +31 
16  20  21   Northern Colorado 300  301  298       899  +35 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T1 1   Sam Choi  New Mexico  70   70  66       206  -10   
T12 2   Ryan Gerard  North Carolina  74   69  66       209  -7   
T5 T3   Sam Bennett  Texas A&M  69   72  69       210  -6   
T12 T3   Giovanni Tadiotto  Illinois  71   72  67       210  -6   
T5 T3   Peter Kuest  Brigham Young  69   72  69       210  -6   
T12 6   Blake McShea  UNCW  71   72  68       211  -5   
T1 T7   Ignacio Arcaya  New Mexico  74   66  72       212  -4   
T23 T7   Andrew Orischak  Virginia  73   71  68       212  -4   
T12 T7   Mikey Slesinski  St. Mary's (CA)  71   72  69       212  -4   
T7 T7   Kotaro Murata  Hawaii  74   68  70       212  -4   
T12 T7   Jimmy Lee  Texas A&M  71   72  69       212  -4   
T27 T12   Hunter Epson  Long Beach State  71   74  68       213  -3   
T7 T12   Jamie Cheatham  California  75   67  71       213  -3   
T12 T12   Trevor Werbylo  Arizona  70   73  70       213  -3   
T7 T15   Kelton Hirsch  Brigham Young  71   71  72       214  -2   
T12 T15   Kaiwen Liu  California  73   70  71       214  -2   
T7 T15   William Paysse  Texas A&M  73   69  72       214  -2   
T27 T15   Oskar Ambrosius  Texas El Paso  73   72  69       214  -2   
T33 T15   Brandon Smith *  Texas A&M  73   73  68       214  -2   
T12 T15   Briggs Duce  Arizona  71   72  71       214  -2   
T7 T15   Jack Trent  UNLV  71   71  72       214  -2   
T27 T22   Dan Erickson  Texas A&M  75   70  70       215  -1   
T12 T22   Michael Feagles  Illinois  74   69  72       215  -1   
T37 T22   Walker Lee  Texas A&M  77   70  68       215  -1   
T27 T22   Albert Boneta  New Mexico  71   74  70       215  -1   
T27 T22   Jerry Ji  Illinois  71   74  70       215  -1   
T1 T27   A. Segundo Oliva Pinto  UNCW  69   71  76       216  E   
T37 T27   Michael Salazar  Grand Canyon  73   74  69       216  E   
T12 T27   Matthew McCarty  Santa Clara  72   71  73       216  E   
T37 T30   Blake Hathcoat  St. Mary's (CA)  73   74  70       217  +1   
T23 T30   Josh Gliege *  Texas A&M  69   75  73       217  +1   
T37 T30   Justin Kim  UNLV  75   72  70       217  +1   
T51 T30   Finigan Tilly  California  77   71  69       217  +1   
T51 T30   Galven Green  New Mexico  74   74  69       217  +1   
T23 T30   Spencer Dunaway  Brigham Young  74   70  73       217  +1   
T37 T30   Trip Morris  Long Beach State  74   73  70       217  +1   
T82 T37   Ryan Burnett  North Carolina  74   77  67       218  +2   
T1 T37   Tommy Kuhl *  Illinois  69   71  78       218  +2   
T51 T37   Pietro Bovari  Virginia  77   71  70       218  +2   
T12 T37   Christofer Rahm  UNCW  73   70  75       218  +2   
T23 T37   David Rauch  UNLV  70   74  74       218  +2   
T37 T42   Jack Kozlowski *  UNLV  74   73  72       219  +3   
T68 T42   Derek Castillo  CSU - Fullerton  75   74  70       219  +3   
T51 T42   TJ Nolan *  Grand Canyon  75   73  71       219  +3   

T51 T42   Jonathan Kang  UC Irvine  69   79  71       219  +3 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T51 T42   Cole Ponich  Brigham Young  77   71  71       219  +3   
T68 T47   Pono Yanagi  Washington State  75   74  71       220  +4   
T51 T47   Mitchell Schow  Utah  77   71  72       220  +4   
T37 T47   Lansdon Robbins *  UNCW  75   72  73       220  +4   
T51 T47   Drew Hackett  UNCW  74   74  72       220  +4   
T76 T47   Matthew Braley  Grand Canyon  76   74  70       220  +4   
T68 T47   Berk Harvey  Santa Clara  74   75  71       220  +4   
T37 T47   Reese Ramsey *  Texas A&M  78   69  73       220  +4   
T27 T47   Dalton Daniel  CSU - Fullerton  71   74  75       220  +4   
T68 T47   Jimmie Massie  Virginia  75   74  71       220  +4   
T37 T47   Anthony Truong  UC Irvine  74   73  73       220  +4   
T37 T57   Parker Lestz  UC Irvine  74   73  74       221  +5   
T82 T57   Wei Wei Gao  Virginia  76   75  70       221  +5   
T51 T57   Trevor Lampson  Grand Canyon  73   75  73       221  +5   
T76 T57   Jack Avrit  Santa Clara  77   73  71       221  +5   
T51 T57   Austin Hitt  North Carolina  76   72  73       221  +5   
T68 T57   David Laskin  Arizona  75   74  72       221  +5   
T33 T57   Carson Lundell  Brigham Young  73   73  75       221  +5   
T76 T57   Noah Gillard  Illinois  76   74  71       221  +5   
T37 T57   Clay Seeber  Long Beach State  71   76  74       221  +5   
T51 T57   Falko Hanisch  UNLV  74   74  73       221  +5   
T96 T67   George Leigh  UNLV  77   76  69       222  +6   
T33 T67   Adrien Dumont de Chassart  Illinois  74   72  76       222  +6   
T76 T67   Aidric Chan *  Arizona  76   74  72       222  +6   
T51 T67   Austin Greaser  North Carolina  77   71  74       222  +6   
T51 T67   Brad Reeves  Arizona  78   70  74       222  +6   
T68 T67   Sam Dickey *  New Mexico  78   71  73       222  +6   
T37 T67   Coby Welch  Northern Colorado  74   73  75       222  +6   
T51 T67   Justin Arcano  Hawaii  77   71  74       222  +6   
T37 T67   Ethan Farnam  St. Mary's (CA)  74   73  75       222  +6   
T88 T76   Tristan Mandur  Utah  75   77  71       223  +7   
T88 T76   Dylan Vanderveer  St. Mary's (CA)  75   77  71       223  +7   
T33 T76   Matt Rafter  CSU - Fullerton  76   70  77       223  +7   

T108 T76   James Song  California  76   79  68       223  +7   
T51 T76   Garrett Boe  CSU - Fullerton  75   73  75       223  +7   
T68 T81   Blake Tomlinson  Utah  77   72  75       224  +8   

T108 T81   Ash Hakim  St. Mary's (CA)  80   75  69       224  +8   
T82 T83   Greg Yellin  Texas El Paso  77   74  74       225  +9   
T88 T83   Eduardo Gonzalez  Texas El Paso  74   78  73       225  +9   
T76 T83   Ross Sinclair  New Mexico  76   74  75       225  +9   
T88 T83   Yuya Eguchi  Washington State  79   73  73       225  +9   
T96 T83   Kyle Maspat *  California  77   76  72       225  +9   

T96 T88   Luis Castro *  North Carolina  75   78  73       226  +10 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T108 T88   Jack Dyer  CSU - Fullerton  75   80  71       226  +10   
T96 T88   Alex Conley  Santa Clara  75   78  73       226  +10   
T82 T88   Isaac Rodea  Long Beach State  77   74  75       226  +10   

T108 T88   Jake Chanen  Grand Canyon  76   79  71       226  +10   
T103 T93   Owen Avrit  Long Beach State  77   77  73       227  +11   
T88 T93   Tianyu Wu  Washington State  77   75  75       227  +11   
T51 T93   Brock Stanger *  Brigham Young  71   77  79       227  +11   

T103 T93   Jacob Presutti  Texas El Paso  80   74  73       227  +11   
T82 T97   Christopher White  Virginia  73   78  77       228  +12   
T96 T97   Nick Sharp  Northern Colorado  75   78  75       228  +12   

T103 T97   Jack Castiglia  Northern Colorado  80   74  74       228  +12   
T82 T97   Austin Bonfiglio  UNCW  76   75  77       228  +12   

T103 T97   TJ Shehee  Northern Colorado  75   79  74       228  +12   
T88 T97   Santiago Castilla  Texas El Paso  74   78  76       228  +12   

T103 T103   Konrad Brauckmeyer *  Santa Clara  76   78  75       229  +13   
T96 T103   Reece Nilsen  Grand Canyon  77   76  76       229  +13   
T68 T103   Kanata Irei  Hawaii  74   75  80       229  +13   
T51 T106   Chase Sienkiewicz  Arizona  77   71  82       230  +14   

T113 T106   Dougie Ergood  North Carolina  80   76  74       230  +14   
T37 T106   Axel Einarsson  Utah  73   74  83       230  +14   
T76 T106   Chris Casey  UC Irvine  73   77  80       230  +14   
T88 T110   Marcus Tait  Northern Colorado  76   76  79       231  +15   
T96 T110   Ramiz Jamal  UC Irvine  73   80  78       231  +15   

T116 T110   Kento Yamawaki  California  80   78  73       231  +15   
T113 T113   Clayton Thatcher  Washington State  78   78  76       232  +16   
T116 T113   Nickolaus Nelson  Hawaii  79   79  74       232  +16   
T113 T113   Oscar Maxfield  Utah  76   80  76       232  +16   
T116 T116   Cole Yoshida *  Hawaii  77   81  75       233  +17   
T88 T116   Jesper von Reedtz *  Utah  77   75  81       233  +17   

T108 118   Nathan Chuwait *  Virginia  78   77  81       236  +20   
119 119   AJ Teraoka *  Hawaii  83   79  83       245  +29   
121 120   Justin Ngan *  Hawaii  85   84  78       247  +31   
120 121   Trevor Hirata  Hawaii  85   80  85       250  +34   
123 -    Daniel Kolar  Washington State  76  A  68       -     -      
122 -    Zackary Kaneshiro  Santa Clara  A   81  69       -     -      
124 -    Matthew Lloyd *  Hawaii  W  W  W       -     -      
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John Burns Intercollegiate
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Dates: Feb 20 - Feb 22 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Texas A&M 288 281 276 845

T3 Sam Bennett (3) 69 72 69 210

T7 Jimmy Lee (5) 71 72 69 212

T15 William Paysse (2) 73 69 72 214

T22 Walker Lee (1) 77 70 68 215

T22 Dan Erickson (4) 75 70 70 215

2 New Mexico 289 284 277 850

1 Sam Choi (1) 70 70 66 206

T7 Ignacio Arcaya (4) 74 66 72 212

T22 Albert Boneta (5) 71 74 70 215

T30 Galven Green (2) 74 74 69 217

T83 Ross Sinclair (3) 76 74 75 225

3 Brigham Young 287 284 285 856

T3 Peter Kuest (1) 69 72 69 210

T15 Kelton Hirsch (3) 71 71 72 214

T30 Spencer Dunaway (5) 74 70 73 217

T42 Cole Ponich (4) 77 71 71 219

T57 Carson Lundell (2) 73 73 75 221

4 Illinois 290 287 280 857

T3 Giovanni Tadiotto (1) 71 72 67 210

T22 Michael Feagles (2) 74 69 72 215

T22 Jerry Ji (4) 71 74 70 215

T57 Noah Gillard (3) 76 74 71 221

T67 Adrien Dumont de Chassart (5) 74 72 76 222

T5 UNLV 290 291 284 865

T15 Jack Trent (1) 71 71 72 214

T30 Justin Kim (3) 75 72 70 217

T37 David Rauch (4) 70 74 74 218

T57 Falko Hanisch (5) 74 74 73 221

T67 George Leigh (2) 77 76 69 222

T5 UNCW 287 287 291 865

6 Blake McShea (4) 71 72 68 211

T27 A. Segundo Oliva Pinto (1) 69 71 76 216

T37 Christofer Rahm (2) 73 70 75 218

T47 Drew Hackett (3) 74 74 72 220

T97 Austin Bonfiglio (5) 76 75 77 228

T7 California 301 286 279 866

T12 Jamie Cheatham (3) 75 67 71 213

T15 Kaiwen Liu (5) 73 70 71 214

T30 Finigan Tilly (1) 77 71 69 217

T76 James Song (4) 76 79 68 223

T110 Kento Yamawaki (2) 80 78 73 231
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T7 St. Mary's (CA) 293 294 279 866

T7 Mikey Slesinski (3) 71 72 69 212

T30 Blake Hathcoat (1) 73 74 70 217

T67 Ethan Farnam (5) 74 73 75 222

T76 Dylan Vanderveer (4) 75 77 71 223

T81 Ash Hakim (2) 80 75 69 224

T7 Arizona 293 286 287 866

T12 Trevor Werbylo (1) 70 73 70 213

T15 Briggs Duce (3) 71 72 71 214

T57 David Laskin (2) 75 74 72 221

T67 Brad Reeves (4) 78 70 74 222

T106 Chase Sienkiewicz (5) 77 71 82 230

10 Virginia 297 291 279 867

T7 Andrew Orischak (1) 73 71 68 212

T37 Pietro Bovari (4) 77 71 70 218

T47 Jimmie Massie (5) 75 74 71 220

T57 Wei Wei Gao (2) 76 75 70 221

T97 Christopher White (3) 73 78 77 228

11 North Carolina 301 288 280 869

2 Ryan Gerard (2) 74 69 66 209

T37 Ryan Burnett (1) 74 77 67 218

T57 Austin Hitt (4) 76 72 73 221

T67 Austin Greaser (3) 77 71 74 222

T106 Dougie Ergood (5) 80 76 74 230

12 Long Beach State 293 297 285 875

T12 Hunter Epson (2) 71 74 68 213

T30 Trip Morris (5) 74 73 70 217

T57 Clay Seeber (1) 71 76 74 221

T88 Isaac Rodea (4) 77 74 75 226

T93 Owen Avrit (3) 77 77 73 227

13 CSU - Fullerton 296 291 291 878

T42 Derek Castillo (1) 75 74 70 219

T47 Dalton Daniel (4) 71 74 75 220

T76 Matt Rafter (3) 76 70 77 223

T76 Garrett Boe (5) 75 73 75 223

T88 Jack Dyer (2) 75 80 71 226

14 Santa Clara 298 297 284 879

T27 Matthew McCarty (1) 72 71 73 216

T47 Berk Harvey (5) 74 75 71 220

T57 Jack Avrit (3) 77 73 71 221

T88 Alex Conley (4) 75 78 73 226

123 Zackary Kaneshiro (2) 0 81 69 150

15 Grand Canyon 298 299 283 880

T27 Michael Salazar (4) 73 74 69 216

T47 Matthew Braley (5) 76 74 70 220

T57 Trevor Lampson (1) 73 75 73 221

T88 Jake Chanen (3) 76 79 71 226

T103 Reece Nilsen (2) 77 76 76 229

16 Texas El Paso 298 298 289 885

T15 Oskar Ambrosius (2) 73 72 69 214

T83 Greg Yellin (1) 77 74 74 225

T83 Eduardo Gonzalez (3) 74 78 73 225

T93 Jacob Presutti (4) 80 74 73 227

T97 Santiago Castilla (5) 74 78 76 228
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 UC Irvine 289 302 296 887

T42 Jonathan Kang (1) 69 79 71 219

T47 Anthony Truong (4) 74 73 73 220

T57 Parker Lestz (5) 74 73 74 221

T106 Chris Casey (3) 73 77 80 230

T110 Ramiz Jamal (2) 73 80 78 231

18 Utah 301 294 294 889

T47 Mitchell Schow (1) 77 71 72 220

T76 Tristan Mandur (2) 75 77 71 223

T81 Blake Tomlinson (3) 77 72 75 224

T106 Axel Einarsson (5) 73 74 83 230

T113 Oscar Maxfield (4) 76 80 76 232

19 Washington State 306 300 287 893

T47 Pono Yanagi (2) 75 74 71 220

T83 Yuya Eguchi (4) 79 73 73 225

T93 Tianyu Wu (3) 77 75 75 227

T113 Clayton Thatcher (5) 78 78 76 232

122 Daniel Kolar (1) 76 0 68 144

20 Hawaii 304 293 298 895

T7 Kotaro Murata (1) 74 68 70 212

T67 Justin Arcano (3) 77 71 74 222

T103 Kanata Irei (5) 74 75 80 229

T113 Nickolaus Nelson (4) 79 79 74 232

121 Trevor Hirata (2) 85 80 85 250

21 Northern Colorado 300 301 298 899

T67 Coby Welch (1) 74 73 75 222

T97 Jack Castiglia (2) 80 74 74 228

T97 TJ Shehee (4) 75 79 74 228

T97 Nick Sharp (5) 75 78 75 228

T110 Marcus Tait (3) 76 76 79 231
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T15 Brandon Smith (Texas A&M) 73 73 68 214

T30 Josh Gliege (Texas A&M) 69 75 73 217

T37 Tommy Kuhl (Illinois) 69 71 78 218

T42 Jack Kozlowski (UNLV) 74 73 72 219

T42 TJ Nolan (Grand Canyon ) 75 73 71 219

T47 Reese Ramsey (Texas A&M) 78 69 73 220

T47 Lansdon Robbins (UNCW) 75 72 73 220

T67 Aidric Chan (Arizona) 76 74 72 222

T67 Sam Dickey (New Mexico) 78 71 73 222

T83 Kyle Maspat (California) 77 76 72 225

T88 Luis Castro (North Carolina) 75 78 73 226

T93 Brock Stanger (Brigham Young) 71 77 79 227

T103 Konrad Brauckmeyer (Santa Clara ) 76 78 75 229

T116 Jesper von Reedtz (Utah) 77 75 81 233

T116 Cole Yoshida (Hawaii) 77 81 75 233

118 Nathan Chuwait (Virginia) 78 77 81 236

119 AJ Teraoka (Hawaii) 83 79 83 245

120 Justin Ngan (Hawaii) 85 84 78 247

124 Matthew Lloyd (Hawaii) 0 0 0 0
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Par 3 Scoring
W. Paysse Texas A&M 2.83 -2 
K. Murata Hawaii 2.92 -1 
M. Rafter Fullerton 3.00 E 
S. Dunaway BYU 3.00 E 
J. Ji Illinois 3.00 E 
P. Lestz UC Irvine 3.00 E 
S. Choi New Mexico 3.00 E 
W. Lee Texas A&M 3.00 E 
R. Ramsey Texas A&M 3.00 E 
R. Gerard UNC 3.00 E 
B. Hathcoat SMC 3.00 E 
M. Slesinski SMC 3.08 +1 
B. Duce Arizona 3.08 +1 
B. Smith Texas A&M 3.08 +1 
R. Sinclair New Mexico 3.08 +1 
D. Erickson Texas A&M 3.08 +1 
T. Werbylo Arizona 3.08 +1 
D. Daniel Fullerton 3.08 +1 
K. Liu California 3.08 +1 
I. Arcaya New Mexico 3.08 +1 
E. Farnam SMC 3.08 +1 
G. Boe Fullerton 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
D. Rauch UNLV 3.83 -5 
S. Bennett Texas A&M 3.87 -4 
P. Kuest BYU 3.87 -4 
O. Ambrosius UTEP 3.90 -3 
S. Choi New Mexico 3.90 -3 
J. Gliege Texas A&M 3.97 -1 
J. Trent UNLV 3.97 -1 
B. McShea UNCW 3.97 -1 
J. Cheatham California 3.97 -1 
A. Orischak UVA 3.97 -1 
G. Tadiotto Illinois 4.00 E 
T. Werbylo Arizona 4.00 E 
J. Kim UNLV 4.00 E 
H. Epson LBSU 4.00 E 
J. Lee Texas A&M 4.00 E 
J. Ji Illinois 4.03 +1 
M. Schow Utah 4.03 +1 
K. Murata Hawaii 4.03 +1 
I. Arcaya New Mexico 4.03 +1 
W. Paysse Texas A&M 4.03 +1 
R. Gerard UNC 4.03 +1 
B. Harvey SantaClara 4.03 +1 

Par 5 Scoring
B. Smith Texas A&M 4.08 -11 
M. Slesinski SMC 4.17 -10 
A. Chan Arizona 4.25 -9 
A. Boneta New Mexico 4.25 -9 
P. Bovari UVA 4.25 -9 
M. Braley Gnd Canyon 4.33 -8 
K. Hirsch BYU 4.33 -8 
D. Castillo Fullerton 4.33 -8 
R. Gerard UNC 4.33 -8 
M. McCarty SantaClara 4.33 -8 
G. Tadiotto Illinois 4.33 -8 
B. McShea UNCW 4.42 -7 
A. Orischak UVA 4.42 -7 
M. Feagles Illinois 4.42 -7 
B. Duce Arizona 4.42 -7 
J. Cheatham California 4.42 -7 
S. Choi New Mexico 4.42 -7 
A. Dumont de Chassa Illinois 4.42 -7 
C. Lundell BYU 4.42 -7 
R. Burnett UNC 4.42 -7 
A. Segundo Oliva Pi UNCW 4.42 -7 
C. Seeber LBSU 4.42 -7 

Eagles 
M. Slesinski SMC 2
T. Kuhl Illinois 2
J. Song California 1
R. Burnett UNC 1
J. Dyer Fullerton 1
A. Chan Arizona 1
P. Bovari UVA 1
J. Presutti UTEP 1
G. Boe Fullerton 1
J. Kim UNLV 1
B. Harvey SantaClara 1
W. Lee Texas A&M 1
D. Castillo Fullerton 1
S. Choi New Mexico 1
A. Dumont de Chassart Illinois 1
B. Smith Texas A&M 1
M. Feagles Illinois 1
G. Tadiotto Illinois 1
A. Orischak UVA 1
D. Laskin Arizona 1
B. Reeves Arizona 1
N. Nelson Hawaii 1

Birdies 
P. Kuest BYU 15
R. Gerard UNC 15
J. Gliege Texas A&M 14
A. Orischak UVA 14
O. Ambrosius UTEP 14
I. Arcaya New Mexico 14
T. Morris LBSU 14
M. Braley Gnd Canyon 13
K. Murata Hawaii 13
A. Boneta New Mexico 13
B. Duce Arizona 13
K. Liu California 13
B. McShea UNCW 13
G. Green New Mexico 12
T. Werbylo Arizona 12
D. Erickson Texas A&M 12
M. Feagles Illinois 12
G. Tadiotto Illinois 12
M. Salazar Gnd Canyon 12
A. Segundo Oliva Pinto UNCW 12
M. Schow Utah 12
J. Ji Illinois 12

Pars 
H. Epson LBSU 39
J. Lee Texas A&M 38
S. Bennett Texas A&M 38
S. Choi New Mexico 37
J. Kozlowski UNLV 37
D. Rauch UNLV 37
C. Rahm UNCW 37
W. Lee Texas A&M 37
D. Laskin Arizona 37
P. Yanagi Wash. St. 37
S. Dunaway BYU 36
R. Nilsen Gnd Canyon 36
D. Hackett UNCW 36
K. Irei Hawaii 36
F. Hanisch UNLV 36
B. Hathcoat SMC 36
J. Trent UNLV 36
A. Hakim SMC 36
R. Ramsey Texas A&M 35
A. Truong UC Irvine 35
F. Tilly California 35
J. Arcano Hawaii 35
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John Burns Intercollegiate
Wailua Golf Course

Lihue, HI 
John Burns - Wailua GC 

Dates: Feb 20 - Feb 22 




